Part#: MPCH1040LR36 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: FIXED IND 360NH 28A 0.88 MOHM
RFQ
Part#: MPCH0740LR36E Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: FIXED IND 360NH 23A 1.42 MOHM
RFQ
Part#: MPCG0740LR42 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: FIXED IND 420NH 22A 1.55 MOHM
RFQ
Part#: MPCH0730LR24 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: FIXED IND 240NH 23A 1.20 MOHM
RFQ
Part#: MPCG-550 Manufacturers: Essentra Components
Description: CARD GUIDE MULTI PANEL NAT 5.5"
RFQ
Part#: MPCG0730LR40 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: FIXED IND 400NH 16A 2.6 MOHM SMD
RFQ
Part#: MPCG1040LR45 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: FIXED IND 450NH 25A 1.1 MOHM SMD
RFQ
Part#: MPCGCN-400 Manufacturers: Essentra Components
Description: CARD GUIDE ESD MULTI BLACK 4"
RFQ
Part#: MPCH0740LR15 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: FIXED IND 150NH 29A 0.93 MOHM
RFQ
Part#: MPCG-400 Manufacturers: Essentra Components
Description: MULTIPANEL CARD GUIDE 4.0"
RFQ
Part#: MPCG-300 Manufacturers: Essentra Components
Description: CARD GUIDE MULTI PANEL NAT 3"
RFQ
Part#: MPCB-20.0-2 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description: HOOK-UP STRND 600V RED
RFQ
Part#: MPCG1040LR88 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: FIXED IND 880NH 17A 2.3 MOHM SMD
RFQ
Part#: MPCG1040LR36 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: FIXED IND 360NH 25A 1.05 MOHM
RFQ
Part#: MPCH0740LR24 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: FIXED IND 240NH 27A 1 MOHM SMD
RFQ
Part#: MPCG-250 Manufacturers: Essentra Components
Description: CARD GUIDE MULTI PANEL NAT 2.5"
RFQ
Part#: MPCH0730LR12 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: FIXED IND 120NH 31A 0.65 MOHM
RFQ
Part#: MPCGCN-300 Manufacturers: Essentra Components
Description: CARD GUIDE ESD MULTI BLACK 3"
RFQ
Part#: MPCGCN-550 Manufacturers: Essentra Components
Description: CARD GUIDE ESD MULTI BLACK 5.5"
RFQ
Part#: MPCH0740LR26 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: FIXED IND 260NH SMD
RFQ
MPCGCN-250
Part Number MPCGCN-250 Manufacturer Essentra Components
Description CARD GUIDE ESD MULTI BLACK 2.5" Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 53955 pcs Data sheet MPCGCN Series Drawing
Category Boxes, Enclosures, Racks Series MPCGCN
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 10 Weeks
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant For Use With/Related Products 0.032 ~ 0.079" (0.80 ~ 2.00mm) PC Boards
Accessory Type Nylon, Snap-In Mount, 2.500" (63.50mm)
Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Essentra Components series electronic components. We have 53955 pieces of Essentra Components MPCGCN-
250 in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
Related keywords for MPCGCN-250
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-World.com
MPCGCN-250 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy MPCGCN-250 with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
MPCGCN-250 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Essentra Components Hong Kong
CARD GUIDE ESD MULTI BLACK 2.5" DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
MPCGCN Series Drawing
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS